(<))
P
(=)
N
=
1
LLJ
A
<
[+
-
LLJ
-
-
LLJ
Q.
Q.

o .f)
TRADE-

TRADE-IN your old pipette - ANY MAKE, ANY MODEL -

for any of these BRAND NEW PIPETTES from STARLAB...

E[@ é ( ! FAST

PIPETTE CONTROLLER

ErgoOne® FAST Features

» Provides fast pipetting with no
dripping of liquids

for maximum precision
» Low operating forces

» Lightweight and ergonomical- ErgoOne® FAST Pipette Controller

ly designed for Description Cat. No. List £ TRADE-IN £
fatigue-free pipetting ErgoOne® FAST Pipette Controller | $7166-0010 | £285:00 | £189.00

» Long battery life
4 2-year warranty Trade-In Offers valid until 31 December 2019. All prices exclude VAT.

PLEASE SEE INSIDE FOR IMPORTANT ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE TRADE-IN OFFER...

Science.
STARLAB (UK) LTD, 5 Tanners Drive, Blakelands, Milton Keynes MK 14 5BU m
T 01908 283800 F: 01908 283802 infoline@starlab.co.uk www.starlab.co.uk L A B

www.starlab.co.uk



Exgoy2%

MANUAL PIPETTES

ErgoOne® Features

Vv Vv VvV iVvVvYvVvYVvyy

Minimal operating forces
Lightweight ergonomic design
Universal tip fit

Colour coded

Volume lock

Fully autoclavable
UV-resistant

Low maintenance

Made in Germany

3-year warranty

ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipettes

Description

0.1—2.5 pl ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipette, Red

0.5—10pl ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipette, Red

2—20pl ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipette, Red (Micro Cone)
2—-20pl ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipette, Yellow (Standard Cone)
10—100 pl ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipette, Yellow

20—200 pl ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipette, Yellow

100—1000 pl ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipette, Blue

500—5000 pl ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipette, Violet

Cat. No.

$7100-0125
$7100-0510
$7100-0221
$7100-0220
$7100-1100
$7100-2200
$7110-1000
$7150-5000

List £

£212:60
£212:60
£212:60
£212:60
£197:60
£197:60
£197:60
£216:60

TRADE-IN £
£98.00
£98.00
£98.00
£98.00
£98.00
£98.00
£98.00
£98.00

ErgoOne® Multi-Channel Pipettes

Description

0.5—10pl ErgoOne® 8-Channel Pipette, Red
10—100pl ErgoOne® 8-Channel Pipette, Yellow
30—300 pl ErgoOne® 8-Channel Pipette, Green

0.5—10pl ErgoOne® 12-Channel Pipette, Red
10—100pl ErgoOne® 12-Channel Pipette, Yellow
30—300 pl ErgoOne® 12-Channel Pipette, Green

Trade-In Offers valid until 31 December 2019. Al prices exclude VAT.

Cat. No.

$7108-0510
$7108-1100
$7108-3300

$7112-0510
$7112-1100
$7112-3300

List £

£555-60
£555-60
£555-60

£656:00
£656:60
£656:60

TRADE-IN £
£325.00
£325.00
£325.00

£400.00
£400.00
£400.00



Eligoy %

ELECTRONIC PIPETTES

ErgoOne® E Features

Lightweight, ergonomic design
Significantly reduced tip loading
and ejection forces

Easy to use, intuitive menu
structure

Long lasting battery

(~4000 pipetting cycles

with one battery charge)
Battery refresh function extends
service life and optimises battery
performance

Can be charged during use
12-month warranty

(
|
ErgoOne® E Single-Channel Pipettes
Volume Cat. No List £ TRADE-IN £
Single-Channel Pipettes
0.5 —10pl ErgoOne® E Single-Channel Electronic Pipette, Red G9001-0010 £42+79 £250.00
2.0 -20pl ErgoOne® E Single-Channel Electronic Pipette, Red G9001-0020 42179 £250.00

10 —200 pl ErgoOne® E Single-Channel Electronic Pipette, Yellow G9001-0200 42179 £250.00
50 —1000 pl ErgoOne® E Single-Channel Electronic Pipette, Blue G9001-1000 42179 £250.00
500 —5000 pl ErgoOne® E Single-Channel Electronic Pipette, Violet | G9001-5000 44882 £250.00

ErgoOne® E Multi-Channel Pipettes

Volume Cat. No List £ TRADE-IN £
0.5 —10pl ErgoOne® E 8-Channel Electronic Pipette, Red G9008-0010 £762:98 £460.00
1.0 —20pl ErgoOne® E 8-Channel Electronic Pipette, Red (G9008-0020 £762:98 £460.00
5.0 —100pl ErgoOne® E 8-Channel Electronic Pipette, Yellow G9008-0100 £762:98 £460.00
15 —300 pl ErgoOne® E 8-Channel Electronic Pipette, Green G9008-0300 £762:98 £460.00
0.5 -10pl ErgoOne® E 12-Channel Electronic Pipette, Red G9012-0010 £8H:43 £550.00
1.0 —20pl ErgoOne® E 12-Channel Electronic Pipette, Red G9012-0020 £8H:43 £550.00
5.0 —100 pl ErgoOne® E 12-Channel Electronic Pipette, Yellow G9012-0100 £8H:43 £550.00
15 —300pl ErgoOne® E 12-Channel Electronic Pipette, Green G9012-0300 £8H:43 £550.00

Trade-In Offers valid until 31 December 2019. All prices exclude VAT.

You can trade in any make or model of old pipette for a brand new STARLAB pipette featured on this offer.
For example, you do not need to trade-in the same style of pipette, you can send us your old pipette control-
ler for a brand new manual pipette. The choice is entirely yours!

IMPORTANT NOTE FOR TRADE-IN OFFER!

ALL pipettes for Trade-In MUST be decontaminated and accompanied by a completed
Decontamination Declaration (overleaf) AND a copy of your Purchase order stating the Cat. No. of the
new pipette you want; your Purchase Order must also quote the reference: 17878 TRADEIN.
Trade-In offers cannot be ordered via the STARLAB eShop as you must send in your old decontaminated
pipette and the completed Decontamination Declaration along with your Purchase Order.

L A B



STARLAB (UK) Ltd Pagel1of 1 Issue Date: Jul-2018
Issued by: Andy Hall
Title: Decontamination Form Issue No. 7 Procedure Number: F004-ed

L A B

PIPETTE DECONTAMINATION DECLARATION

Company

Contact:

Address:

Department:

Group Name:

Tel:

Mobile:

Email:

(Purchase Order No. must be provided)

PURCHASE ORDER No.

REF: 17878TRADEIN

Make / Model of Pipettes to be Traded-In:

Qty | Make / Model of Pipettes to be Traded-In: Qty

A Did the pipettes listed require decontamination? Yes |:| No |:| If No, go to B

Nature

Method of decontamination:

of contaminant:

NOTE: Pipettes must be completely dry when presented for servicing

Decontaminated by:

Date:

B Are any special precautions required when handling the pipettes? If yes, please specify.

Spare Parts (please tick ONE only)

|:| I authorise that any spare parts required to bring this/these pipette into calibration may be replaced and I understand that these will

be detailed on the invoice, OR

|:| Contact me before proceeding with any service if spare parts (excl. cost of seals, o-rings, tip holders) amount to £25 or over for any pipette

Note : A £15 pound investigation charge may be applied for pipettes found to be unrepairable or uneconomical to repair.

I confirm that the information on this form is accurate and the pipettes detailed are safe to handle

Name:

Signed:

Position:

Date:

STARLAB (UK) LTD, 5 TANNERS DRIVE, BLAKELANDS, MILTON KEYNES, MK14 5BU
Tel: 01908 283800 Fax: 01908 283802 ServiceCentre@starlab.co.uk www.pipettes.co.uk




