

TRADE-IN your old pipette – ANY MAKE, ANY MODEL – for any of these BRAND NEW PIPETTES from STARLAB...



PIPETTE CONTROLLER

ErgoOne® FAST Features

- Provides fast pipetting with no dripping of liquids for maximum precision
- ► Low operating forces
- Lightweight and ergonomically designed for fatigue-free pipetting
- ▶ Long battery life
- ▶ 2-year warranty



ErgoOne® FAST Pipette Controller			
Description	Cat. No.	List £	TRADE-IN £
ErgoOne® FAST Pipette Controller	S7166-0010	£ 285.00	£189.00

Trade-In Offers valid until 31 December 2019. All prices exclude VAT.

PLEASE SEE INSIDE FOR IMPORTANT ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE TRADE-IN OFFER...

Passionate for Science.

STAR

Www.starlab.co.uk



MANUAL PIPETTES

ErgoOne® Features

- ► Minimal operating forces
- ► Lightweight ergonomic design
- ► Universal tip fit
- ► Colour coded
- ► Volume lock
- ► Fully autoclavable
- ► UV-resistant
- ▶ Low maintenance
- ► Made in Germany
- ➤ 3-year warranty



ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipettes			
Description	Cat. No.	List £	TRADE-IN £
0.1−2.5 µl ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipette, Red	S7100-0125	£212.00	£98.00
0.5—10 µl ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipette, Red	S7100-0510	£212.00	£98.00
2—20 µl ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipette, Red (Micro Cone)	S7100-0221	£212.00	£98.00
2—20 µl ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipette, Yellow (Standard Cone)	S7100-0220	£212.00	£98.00
10—100 µl ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipette, Yellow	S7100-1100	£197.00	£98.00
20—200 μl ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipette, Yellow	S7100-2200	£197.00	£98.00
100—1000 µl ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipette, Blue	S7110-1000	£197.00	£98.00
500—5000 μl ErgoOne® Single-Channel Pipette, Violet	S7150-5000	£216.00	£98.00

ErgoOne® Multi-Channel Pipettes				
Description	Cat. No.	List £	TRADE-IN £	
0.5—10 μl ErgoOne® 8-Channel Pipette, Red	S7108-0510	£555.00	£325.00	
10—100 µl ErgoOne® 8-Channel Pipette, Yellow	S7108-1100	£555.00	£325.00	
30—300 µl ErgoOne® 8-Channel Pipette, Green	S7108-3300	£555.00	£325.00	
		1		
0.5—10 μl ErgoOne® 12-Channel Pipette, Red	S7112-0510	£656.00	£400.00	
10—100 µl ErgoOne® 12-Channel Pipette, Yellow	S7112-1100	£656.00	£400.00	
30—300 µl ErgoOne® 12-Channel Pipette, Green	S7112-3300	£656.00	£400.00	

Trade-In Offers valid until 31 December 2019. All prices exclude VAT.





ELECTRONIC PIPETTES

ErgoOne® E Features

- ► Lightweight, ergonomic design
- Significantly reduced tip loading and ejection forces
- ► Easy to use, intuitive menu structure
- ► Long lasting battery (~4000 pipetting cycles with one battery charge)
- ► Battery refresh function extends service life and optimises battery performance
- ► Can be charged during use
- ▶ 12-month warranty



ErgoOne® E Single-Channel Pipettes			
Volume	Cat. No	List £	TRADE-IN £
Single-Channel Pipettes			
0.5 −10 µl ErgoOne® E Single-Channel Electronic Pipette, Red	G9001-0010	£421.79	£250.00
2.0 −20 µl ErgoOne® E Single-Channel Electronic Pipette, Red	G9001-0020	£421.79	£250.00
10 −200 µl ErgoOne® E Single-Channel Electronic Pipette, Yellow	G9001-0200	£421.79	£250.00
50 −1000 µl ErgoOne® E Single-Channel Electronic Pipette, Blue	G9001-1000	£421.79	£250.00
500 – 5000 µl ErgoOne® E Single-Channel Electronic Pipette, Violet	G9001-5000	£448.82	£250.00

ErgoOne® E Multi-Channel Pipettes				
Volume	Cat. No	List £	TRADE-IN £	
0.5 −10 µl ErgoOne® E 8-Channel Electronic Pipette, Red	G9008-0010	£702.98	£460.00	
1.0 −20 µl ErgoOne® E 8-Channel Electronic Pipette, Red	G9008-0020	£702.98	£460.00	
5.0 –100 μl ErgoOne® E 8-Channel Electronic Pipette, Yellow	G9008-0100	£702.98	£460.00	
15 −300 µl ErgoOne® E 8-Channel Electronic Pipette, Green	G9008-0300	£702.98	£460.00	
0.5 –10 μl ErgoOne® E 12-Channel Electronic Pipette, Red	G9012-0010	£811.13	£550.00	
1.0 −20 µl ErgoOne® E 12-Channel Electronic Pipette, Red	G9012-0020	£811.13	£550.00	
5.0 −100 µl ErgoOne® E 12-Channel Electronic Pipette, Yellow	G9012-0100	£811.13	£550.00	
15 – 300 µl ErgoOne® E 12-Channel Electronic Pipette, Green	G9012-0300	£811.13	£550.00	

Trade-In Offers valid until 31 December 2019. All prices exclude VAT.

You can trade in any make or model of old pipette for a brand new STARLAB pipette featured on this offer. For example, you do not need to trade-in the same style of pipette, you can send us your old pipette controller for a brand new manual pipette. The choice is entirely yours!

IMPORTANT NOTE FOR TRADE-IN OFFER!

ALL pipettes for Trade-In MUST be decontaminated and accompanied by a completed Decontamination Declaration (overleaf) AND a copy of your Purchase order stating the Cat. No. of the new pipette you want; your Purchase Order must also quote the reference: **17878TRADEIN**. Trade-In offers cannot be ordered via the STARLAB eShop as you must send in your old decontaminated pipette and the completed Decontamination Declaration along with your Purchase Order.



STARLAB (UK) Ltd	Page 1 of 1	Issue Date: Jul-2018
		Issued by: Andy Hall
Title: Decontamination Form	Issue No. 7	Procedure Number: F004-ed



PIPETTE DECONTAMINATION DECLARATION

Company:	Contact:				
Address:	Department:				
	Group Name:				
	Tel:				
	Mobile):			
	Email:				
(Purchase Order No. must be provided)					
PURCHASE ORDER No.					
REF:	178	78TRADE	IN		
Make / Model of Pipettes to be Traded-In:	Qty	Make / Model of P	ipettes to be Traded-In:	Qty	
A Did the pipettes listed require decontamination? Yes No If No, go to B Nature of contaminant: Method of decontamination:					
NOTE: Pipettes must be completely dry when presented Decontaminated by:	for service	Date:			
B Are any special precautions required when handling the pipettes? If yes, please specify.					
Spare Parts (please tick ONE only) I authorise that any spare parts required to bring this/these pipette into calibration may be replaced and I understand that these will be detailed on the invoice, OR Contact me before proceeding with any service if spare parts (excl. cost of seals, o-rings, tip holders) amount to £25 or over for any pipette Note: A £15 pound investigation charge may be applied for pipettes found to be unrepairable or uneconomical to repair.					
I confirm that the information on this form is accurate and the pipettes detailed are safe to handle					
Name:			Signed:		
Position:			Date:		